2013 Warren Warriors Varsity Football Roster
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Name

Tyler Liston
Andrew Henthorn
Dillon Allman
Troy Huck
Justus Johnson
Mark McDermott
Jared Isner

Jake Davis

Alex Mills
Derrick Carey
Cole Wigal
Bryce Gandee
Jevin White
Adam Kehl
Tanner Huck
Trevor Cochran
Braden Heitman
Ronnie Hill
Andy Farnsworth
Bishop Ford
Seth Balderson
Trevian White
Alec Mallett
Tanner Wriston
Quinten Anderson
Bradley Gill
Cole Riffle
Skyler Hayes
Zach Rohr
Austin Thomas
Nathan Dailey
Zach Clegg
Daniel Price

Eric Hackathorn
Bailey Welch
Robert Fish
Ryan Gregor
Kyle Wells
Mason Renner
Brayton Pannell
Wyatt Bryan
David Rowland
Mikael Hinton
Scott Cunningham
Kenny White

HT
6-3
5-9
5-10
5-7
5-10
5-8
5-10
5-9
5-8
5-9
6-2
6-1
5-7
5-10
5-10

5-11
5-11

6-2
5-9
5-11
5-11
6-2
5-9
5-8
5-11
5-10
5-11
6-2
6-0
5-10
6-2

WT
192
165
136
117
165
145
173
175
160
247
179
150
120
158
160
205
137
158
154
170
183
137
137
160
136
140
160
135
150
163
138
250
185
210
190
210
205
208
190
179
257
252
240
202
200

Pos.
WR/DB
QB/DB
WR/DB
QB/DB
WR/DB
WR/DB
RB/DB
RB/LB
WR/DB
RB/LB
WR/DB/K
DB
WR/DB
WR/DB
RB/DB
TE/DB
WR/DB
QB/DB
WR/DB
WR/DB
RB/LB
WR/DB
RB/LB
RB/DB
WR/DB
RB/LB
RB/LB
WR/DB
WR/DB
WR/DB
WR/DB
RB/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL

Class
12
12
10

12
12
12
11
10
12
12
10

10
12
11

12
11
12
11

10

©

11
11

11
12
12

11

11
12
10
12
11
12

10



67
68
69
70
71
72
74
75
76
77
78
79
83
84
85
86
89
90

Devin Bowling
Dylan Snyder
Curtis Vincent
Nate Gessel
Eddie Clatworthy
Logan Morris
Joseph Hannah
Ethan Walker
Braden Dotson
Brandon Pahl
Austin Dotson
Cameron COrser
Nicholas Fish
Michael Smith
Will Advonte
Collin Welch
Morgan Hendershot
Andrew Muellar

5-8
5-8
5-10
5-10
5-9
5-9
6-0
6-1
5-10
6-2
6-0
5-8
5-9
6-2
6-0
6-2
5-9
5-11

205
159
180
195
164
165
160
230
154
300
250
215
150
193
170
210
130
152

OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
WR/DB
TE/LB
WR/DB
TE/LB
WR/DB
RB/DB



